Race Results
Age Divisions

Division

1st Female

2nd Female
3rd Female

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male

1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female
1-14 Female

1-14 Male
1-14 Male
1-14 Male
1-14 Male
1-14 Male

15-17 Female
15-17 Female
15-17 Female
15-17 Female

15-17 Male

18-24 Female
18-24 Female
18-24 Female

18-24 Male
18-24 Male
18-24 Male

25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female

30-34 Female
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Windmill Whirl 5K

Batavia, IL
Name Time
Kolody, Daphne 19:53.81
Leonhard, Janet 22:54.62
Trimble, Denise 23:17.97
DiVerde, Alex 17:56.07
Konopinski, Mike 18:04.09
Buss, Andrew 18:18.65
O'Connell, Audrey 26:13.03
Polizzotto, Bella 26:14.40
Borchert, Grace 29:16.19
DeCleene, Anaya 39:53.76
Polizzotto, Francesca 45:38.67
O'Connell, Liam 22:13.47
Merrill, Teague 23:00.19
DeBruycker, Nick 23:45.87
Silbernagel, Kevin 24:14.86
Hogan, Evan 35:22.58
Dal Santo, Megan 29:51.58
Colborn, Jessica 33:24.00
Schendecker, Alex 36:47.81
Cooper, Kelsey 37:26.70
Srocki, Dylan 20:13.05
Zawada, Valerie 26:13.85
Webber, Emily 28:32.29
Paskewicz, Chenise 29:38.71
Bala, Alex 19:46.14
Eberhardt, Connor 21:14.07
Allen, Wes 53:44.11
Heinz, Stephanie 24:07.59
Heinz, Ellen 27:13.24
Nicodem, Marianne 35:04.21
DeCleene, Jackie 39:53.31
Park, Lena 24:37.05

Pace
6:24
7:22
7:30

5:46
5:49
5:54

8:26
8:27
9:25
12:50
14:41

7:09
7:24
7:39
7:48
11:23

9:37
10:45
11:51
12:03

6:30

8:27
9:11
9:32

6:22
6:50
17:18

7:46
8:46
11:17
12:50

7:55

City, State

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

De Kalb, IL
Cortland, IL

July 11, 2014



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female

30-34 Male
30-34 Male

35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female

35-39 Male
35-39 Male

40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female

40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
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Windmill Whirl 5K

Name

Bach, Valerie
Knysak, Amanda
Ripke, Lindsay
Tate, Rebekah
Cibulka, Rebecca
Trolinger, Cori
Rullo, Michelle
Stewart, Anne
Hinton, Emily

Halsall, Keith
Bucciarelli, Nicholas

Blasi, Amy
Bernal, Shannon
Culotta, Jennifer
Kastor, Heather
Lancaster, April
Thornton, Kerrie
Ryan, Christine
Taylor, Leah
Rudd, Jami
Gillette, Amanda
Kuchta, Kathy

Luppino, Justin
Kastor, Dan

Hollister, Sarah
Cunnar, Sarah
DeBruycker, Brigid
Vera, Jennifer
Kempiak, Karen
Kay, Jennifer
Fata, Michele

Santos, Francisco
Trimble, Phil
Gebhardt, Dave
Kombrink, Matt
Carter, Mike

Batavia, IL

Time
26:46.14
27:51.55
27:51.60
28:09.74
33:01.19
33:42.23
37:20.36
41:38.85
43:16.54

19:48.57
20:42.86

24:52.60
26:01.28
27:10.54
28:03.52
28:47.76
31:12.52
32:10.39
33:10.59
36:49.76
38:37.36
53:43.98

23:03.38
24:53.35

26:07.42
28:16.30
32:01.17
36:45.00
37:42.70
38:39.31
40:35.28

21:46.99
24:18.06
25:08.27
28:24.89
32:53.96

Pace
8:37
8:58
8:58
9:04

10:38

10:51

12:01

13:24

13:56

6:23
6:40

8:00
8:23
8:45
9:02
9:16
10:03
10:21
10:41
11:51
12:26
17:18

7:25
8:01

8:24

9:06
10:18
11:50
12:08
12:26
13:04

7:01
7:49
8:05
9:09
10:35

July 11, 2014

City, State

Batavia, IL
Batavia, IL

Channahon, IL
Channahon, IL

Geneva, IL

Batavia, IL

Saint Charles, IL

Aurora, IL
Batavia, IL
Batavia, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female

45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male

50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female

50-54 Male

55-59 Female
55-59 Female

55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male

60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male

65+ Female
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Name
Elmendorf, Dawn
O'Connell, Terri
Eberhardt, Karen
Thompson, Melissa
Osborne, Kathie
Seng, Lisa
Roberts, Eileen
Vera, Elizabeth
Hogan, Lori
Becker, Dori

McMahon, Dan
Duncan, Allen
Vera, Jim
Leonhard, Bill
Kolody, Daniel
Seng, Jim
LaFond, Mike

Pottle, Lea

Olinger, Caroline
Paskewicz, Maureen
Polizzotto, Beth

Pottle, Tom

Bucy, Theresa
Schramka, Anne

Wedow, Eric
Bucy, Ted
Runde, Eric

Johnson, Chris
Varney, Jim

Remus, Ralph

Werchowec, Maria

dmill Whirl 5K
Batavia, IL

Time
24:42.85
25:29.92
25:48.26
27:32.97
27:37.88
33:33.20
35:29.10
36:44.32
48:15.45

1:01:04.71

20:30.67
27:18.47
27:46.78
28:26.91
29:04.74
30:39.52
30:48.76

27:56.58
28:36.21
29:38.79
30:25.08

24:13.45

31:34.39
38:37.57

20:55.44
24:16.96
26:37.36

22:41.52
23:52.70
32:37.21

43:50.69

Pace
7:57
8:12
8:18
8:52
8:54

10:48

11:25

11:49

15:32

19:40

6:36
8:47
8:56
9:09
9:22
9:52
9:55

9:00
9:12
9:33
9:47

7:48

10:10
12:26

6:44
7:49
8:34

7:18
7:41
10:30

14:07

City, State
Geneva, IL

Batavia, IL

July 11, 2014

Saint Charles, IL

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

Batavia, IL

Elburn, IL



